CODE / KOD : 10SV80084
SIZE :33x18 inç
838 x 460 mm
DESCRIPTION / AÇIKLAMA : Savonna 33" Single
TOLERANCE / TOLERANS : 100 mm ± 1  %
TECHNICAL DRAWING /TEKNİK ÇİZİM
9''
[230mm]
9.3''
[236mm]
10''
[258mm]
A
5"
[Ø127,5mm]
3,75"
[Ø95mm]
18"
[460mm]
33"
[838mm]
10"
[258mm]
89° 89°
R20 R20
33"
[838mm]
16,5"
[419mm]
16,5"
[419mm]
16.22"
[412mm]
18"
[460mm]